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AFFILIATED 10 SENGALURU CITY UMVERSITY APPROVED 6 AICTE, DELAS & RECOGNSSED BY TAE GOVT. 0F KARNATARA

RE-ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH ‘A +' GRADE

PG END TERM EXAMINATION - SEP / OCT 2023 - TIME TABLE - MCA II SEMESTER

(REGULAR & REPEATER)
DATE DAY TIME COURSE / SUBJECT
30-09-2023 Saturday 09.30am to 12.30pm PP202.2C |DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
03-10-2023 Tuesday 09.30am to 12.30pm PP205.2C |CLOUD COMPUTING
05-10-2023 Thursday 09.30am to 12.30pm PP203.2C |COMPUTER NETWORKS
09-10-2023 Monday 09.30am to 12.30pm PP2042C |ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING
11-10-2023 Wednesday 09.30am to 12.30pm PP201.2C |OPERATING SYSTEMS
‘PRACTICAL BATCH DETAILS WILL BE INTIMATED LATER
16-10-2023 Monday PP202.2P |DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM LAB
17-10-2023 Tuesday PP201.2P |OPERATING SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB

Date: 23.08.2023

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Controlie.r of Examinations
Presidency College (Autonomot
.. Bengaluru - 560 024
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APFILATED 10 BENGALURC CITY URIVERSITY, APPAOVED BY AICTE, DELH & RECOGNISED BY THE GOVT OF KASKATAKA
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RE-ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'A+’ GRADE

PG END TERM EXAMINATION - SEP / OCT 2023 - TIME TABLE - MCA 1V SEMESTER

DATE DAY TIME COURSE / SUBJECT
PP201.4D |DATA MODELLING AND VISUALIZATION
25-09-2023 Monday 09.30am to 12.30pm
PP201.4W |ASP.NET USING C#
PP202.4D |BUSINESS DATA INTELLIGENCE
27-09-2023 | Wednesday 09.30am to 12.30pm
PP202.4W |WEB TECHNOLOGIES AND ITS APPLICATIONS
PRACTICAL BATCH DETAILS WILL BE INTIMATED LATER
29-09-2023 Friday PP204.4] [MAJOR PROJECT

Date: 23.08.2023
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